Commercial Sun Tunnel® Skylights
Capturing daylight for the workplace
commercial.veluxusa.com
Text
Head
Text
Head
VELUX Commercial 32

Testing Data
Configurable Kits in 3 Easy Steps or Bulk Purchasing for Large Projects
How to Order
 1  Select your size, dome type and flashing
TGC
14" Self
TMC
14" Pitched
TGC
22" Self
TCC
14" Curb
TCC
22" Curb
 3  Select your diffuser and assembly type
THC
Hard ceiling
TTC
Suspended ceiling
TOC
Open ceiling
Frosted Prismatic Fresnel
 2  Select your tube components
ZTR
Tube extensions
ZTE
Elbows
Configurable kits – Time-saving and easy-to-order
Acrylic
or
Impact
For value engineered quotes or assistance with custom configurations, call 1-888-878-3589.
Size 14" 22"
Model TCC Curb TGC Self TMC Pitched TCC Curb TGC Self
l/s/m2 1.4 (A2) 1.5 (A2)
cfm/ft2 0.28 0.30
Pascals 720 720
lbs/ft2 15 15
Diffuser type U-factor: Btu/[hr*ft2*F˚] (and W/[m2* K°])
TOC only 2.00 (11.36) 1.52 (8.63)
TOC with Energy Kit 0.51 (2.90) 0.40 (2.27)
TTC only 1.69 (9.60) 1.46 (8.29)
TTC with Energy Kit 0.50 (2.84) 0.40 (2.27)
THC only n.r. 0.44 (2.50)
THC with Energy Kit 0.37 (2.10) 0.30 (1.70)
Diffuser type SHGC/VT: US (and Canada)
TOC only 0.47 / 0.45 0.33 / 0.55
TOC with Energy Kit 0.33 / 0.33 0.27 / 0.42
TTC only 0.61 / 0.52 0.33 / 0.53
TTC with Energy Kit 0.34 / 0.36 0.26 / 0.41
THC only n.r. 0.28 / 0.43
THC with Energy Kit 0.26 (0.33) / 0.27 (0.30) 0.25 (0.37) / 0.28 (0.43)
Dome type ** Uplift (negative)

Testing Data
Configurable Kits in 3 Easy Steps or Bulk Purchasing for Large Projects
How to Order
 1 Select your size, dome type and flashing
TGC
14" Self
TMC
14" Pitched
TGC
22" Self
TCC
14" Curb
TCC
22" Curb
 3  Select your diffuser and assembly type
THC
Hard ceiling
TTC
Suspended ceiling
TOC
Open ceiling
Frosted Prismatic Fresnel
 2  Select your tube components
ZTR
Tube extensions
ZTE
Elbows
Configurable kits – Time-saving and easy-to-order
Acrylic
or
Impact
For value engineered quotes or assistance with custom configurations, call 1-888-878-3589.
Size 14" 22"
Model TCC Curb TGC Self TMC Pitched TCC Curb TGC Self
l/s/m2 1.4 (A2) 1.5 (A2)
cfm/ft2 0.28 0.30
Pascals 720 720
lbs/ft2 15 15
Diffuser type U-factor: Btu/[hr*ft2*F˚] (and W/[m2* K°])
TOC only 2.00 (11.36) 1.52 (8.63)
TOC with Energy Kit 0.51 (2.90) 0.40 (2.27)
TTC only 1.69 (9.60) 1.46 (8.29)
TTC with Energy Kit 0.50 (2.84) 0.40 (2.27)
THC only n.r. 0.44 (2.50)
THC with Energy Kit 0.37 (2.10) 0.30 (1.70)
Diffuser type SHGC/VT: US (and Canada)
TOC only 0.47 / 0.45 0.33 / 0.55
TOC with Energy Kit 0.33 / 0.33 0.27 / 0.42
TTC only 0.61 / 0.52 0.33 / 0.53
TTC with Energy Kit 0.34 / 0.36 0.26 / 0.41
THC only n.r. 0.28 / 0.43
THC with Energy Kit 0.26 (0.33) / 0.27 (0.30) 0.25 (0.37) / 0.28 (0.43)
Dome type ** Uplift (negative)